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000047963 Mobile Home 08/23/2023

25582 POOL ENCL 85 03/01/2007

25488 POOL 285 02/02/2007

14511 M H 125 09/14/1998

2018HX Base Yr

359 SW ARCHIE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,451 117.9000 110.83 271,644 1999 1999 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 2280

BAS 2,280 100 2,280 138,981

UOP 416 25 104 6,339

USP 192 35 67 4,084

2,888 2,451 149,404

BAS= W76 S30 USP= S8 E24 N8 W24$ E24 UOP= S8 E52 N8 W52$
E52N30$.

BAS

76

30

24 52

30

USP8

24

8

24

UOP8

52

8

52

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 26 312.00 UT 7.00 7.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,184

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 12 26 312.00 UT 4.00 4.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,248

5 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 12 26 312.00 UT 4.00 4.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,248

6 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 24 36 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 5,000

7 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 44 704.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2007 2007 3 54 26,611

8 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 24 58 1,392.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2007 2007 3 40 8,352

9 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,800

10 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 3,200
57,843

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000
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11 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,200

12 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 100

13 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 3,000

4,300


